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For more festival information, please visit 
BlueRidgeArtsinthePark.com

Blue Ridge Mountains Arts Association
420 West Main St., Blue Ridge, GA 30513 
706-632-2144   www.BlueRidgeArts.net
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GATE 2A
GATE 2B

VISITOR’S 
CENTER

2023 Spring ARTS in the Park

Picnic Table
Hand Washing StationW
Accessible Entrances and Restrooms
RestroomsR
D1 - Tina’s Tie Dye Demo 
D2 - Precision Alignment Yoga Demo
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Blue Ridge Mountains Arts Association 
Info. Pavilion/Exhibitor Hospitality Booth

D2

Now showing inside The Art Center
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Gazebo

Sponsored by the Humane Society of Blue Ridge
Sponsored by J&C Farms 
Sponsored by the Blue Ridge Business Association
Sponsored by the Kiwanis Club

Kids’ Art Tent Sponsored by the Fannin
County High School Art Club

Sponsored by the Blue Ridge Mountains Arts Association

GATE 1
GATE 2
GATE 3
GATE 4
GATE 5

Facepainting in GazeboGazebo
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85&86
87&88

89

CompanyCompany
Algie’s Vintage Birdhouses
Precious Metals
Michael Taylor Abstracts
Project Chimps
Woodbine Woodworks
Iron Age Studio
Axcents Pottery
Art by Mariah Hope
Fred Draper Photographer
Tree Faces
DeLuna Arts
Turtle Old Man Jewelry
Images by Udis
Freedom for Fido
Fret No More Woodworking & Crafts
Simply Unique by Julie
Graces Painted Faces
Skip’s Rustic Furniture & Pottery
Chris’ Southern Draw
Stitches + Fibers
Artchuterie
Jim Norton Jewelry
Joe Basco
The Wilderness Gallery
R&B Pottery
Paternoster Designs
Long Craftsman Designs
Carol McCreary
Danson Art
Feel Handmade
Potsalot Pottery
Meredith Raiford Art
The Lazy Scroll
Brent McGuirt Photography
Coastal Leather
Naughty Norah’s Jams
Earth Elements
Treasures in the Wind
The Blue Ridge Nursery, Inc
Hightower Crafts
Lola Dvine Art
Rocket Photography
Appleget Nature Photography
Frank’s Woodcarvings
Brad Smith Studios
6 Ponds Farm
Kimberly Hamby Art
Modern Forestry
First Fruits of the Ridge
Andy Haijin Sun Studio
Hannah Sidner Ceramics
Craddock Center
Pens by ilania
Amy Durant Art
Glassified Glass Studio
Thunder & Twine
CALI ZUZU LLC
Stonedreamer
Acorn Woodworks
Pottery by Celeste
Mountain Melodies
Stan Bruns Illustrations
Fire Raine Studio
MacroFine Photography
Art by Ellen
Blue Ridge Community Theater
The Alchemist’s Garden
Alan R. Young
Wooden it be Lovely
World of Smiles
Art With A Soul
Pollett Fine Art
Jones Pottery
Isea Designs
SR Cherep Art Studios
Branching Out
Art by Trina Ross

StateState
GA
TN
GA
GA
TN
AL
GA
GA
TN
GA
GA
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FL

GA
NC
FL
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AZ
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FL
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AL
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NC
GA
GA
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NC
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SC
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FL

NC
GA
NC
GA
GA
NC
GA
NC
NC
NC
GA
GA
GA
GA
TN
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
AL

NC
NC
GA
GA
GA
AL

MediumMedium
Garden Art
Metal
Painting
Non-Profit
Woodworking
Garden Art, Metal, Sculpture
3-D, Clay, Pottery
3-D, Painting
Photography
Garden Art
Acrylic, Painting, Photography
Jewelry
Photography
Non-Profit
Wood, Woodworking
Painting
Face Painting
Furniture, Pottery, Wood
Graphite, Pencil
Fiber
Woodworking
Jewelry
Painting
Photography
Clay, Pottery
Jewelry
Woodworking
3-D, Mixed Media
Painting
Fiber, Leather
Clay
Painting
Garden Art, Metal
Photography
Leather
Edibles
Painting
Garden Art, Glass
Garden Art
Woodworking
Painting
Fiber, Photography
Photography
Woodworking
Glass
Wood, Woodworking
Colored Pencil
Edibles
Non-Profit
Painting
Clay
Non-Profit
Acrylic, Metal, Wood
Painting
Glass
3-D, Mixed Media
Fiber
Stone Art
Furniture, Woodworking
Clay
Wood, Woodworking
Acrylic, Oil, Pen & Ink
Jewelry
Photography
Pencil
Non-Profit
Jewelry
Painting, Pen & Ink, Watercolors
Wood
Garden Art
Painting
Oil
Clay, Pottery
Jewelry
Painting
3-D, Mixed Media
Painting
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144
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147&148
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150
152
153
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155
156
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160
161
162
163

D1
D2

F1&F2
F5
F6

F7&F8
F9

Company Company 
J. Snow Photography
Walden Farmacy
Natural Art Passions
Don Meinders Fine Art
A New Chapter Art
Smoky Mountain Bow Knife
“You” Nique Jewelry
Glitter & Glass
Curtis Watercolors
Wilson Custom Knives
Ceramics By Nature LLC
Laurie LaMarca
Annette Scott
Wander Yonder Folk Art
Stained Glass Visions
Humane Society of Blue Ridge
Smack Yo Mama BBQ Sauce
Benton MacKaye Trail Association
Blue Ridge United Methodist Church
Wing Ding Constructions
Artemis
Glitch Wood Products
Deep Fried Sugar
Frozen in Time Art
Blue Ridge Poets & Writers
LL Design
Around the Globe LLC
Hartworks Stoneware, Inc
Timber Revival
Danny Young Photography
A Royal Arts Studio
Jim Zhang
Jim’s Wood N Glass
Mangobeat
Joslyn Fine Metalwork
Linda Coutler
Reflections by Robin
Peace of Thread
Lee S Jordan Studio, LLC
Equality Foundation of Georgia
AI TO YOU
Paintings by Barry
Fine Acrylic Painting
Bowers Productions, Inc. 
Scott McQueen Folk Art
Stonecrop Pottery
Blue Ridge Carvers
Georgia Fire Steel
Byrd Mountain Pottery
Lisa Bohnwagner
Snack in a Backpack
Doodad Mosaics & Glass
Wells Metals
The Village Smithe
SMILE with glass
House of Jaguar
In The Woods Studio LLC
One Of A Kind Charcuterie
Ebenezer Art Studio
Feed Fannin
Elena Ortega
Solid Moss Co.
Passerina Press, LLC
Vasil Ivanov
Brother Bear Designs LLC
Tina’s Tie Dye
Precision Alignment Yoga
Country Cabin Sweets and Treats
Rick’s Vending & Concession
Mountain Tapas LLC
Corndog Inc/Coconut Bowl and Grill
King of Pops Canton

State State 
FL
AL
GA
NC
GA
AL
GA
GA
GA
NC
GA
LA
GA
NC
NC
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
FL

GA
AL
GA
GA
NC
SC
SC
GA
GA
AL
GA
TN
GA
NC
TN
GA
GA
GA
GA
NC
AL

NC
GA
AL
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
NC
TN
FL

GA
FL

GA
GA

IL
GA
NC
GA
GA
FL

GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
TN
GA

Medium Medium 
Photography
Edibles
Glass
Painting
Children’s Books, Other
Wood, Woodworking
Jewelry
Mixed Media
Painting
Metal, Other
Clay
Jewelry
Photography
3-D, Mixed Media
Glass
Non-Profit
Woodworking
Edibles
Non-Profit
3-D, Mixed Media
Painting
Wood, Woodworking
Clay
3-D, Mixed Media
Non-Profit, Poet/Writer
Glass
Leather
Clay, Pottery
Woodworking
Photography
Sculpture
Painting
Glass, Woodworking
Wood, Woodworking
Metal
Painting
Jewelry
Fiber
Painting
Non-Profit
Jewelry
Painting
Acrylic, Painting
Pen & Ink
Mixed Media, Painting
Clay
Non-Profit, Wood
Wood, Woodworking
Clay
Painting
Non-Profit
Glass
Metal, Sculpture
Jewelry
Glass
Fiber, Leather
Clay
Wood
Sculpture
Non-Profit
Acrylic, Jewelry, Painting
Mixed Media
Intaglio Etching
Glass
Mixed Media
Fiber, Quilting
Yoga 
Food
Food
Food
Food
Food
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CompanyCompany
“You” Nique Jewelry
6 Ponds Farm
A New Chapter Art
A Royal Arts Studio
Acorn Woodworks
AI TO YOU
Alan R. Young
Algie’s Vintage Birdhouses
Amy Durant Art
Andy Haijin Sun Studio
Annette Scott
Appleget Nature Photography
Around the Globe LLC
Art by Ellen
Art by Mariah Hope
Art by Trina Ross
Art With A Soul
Artchuterie
Artemis
Axcents Pottery
Benton MacKaye Trail Association
Blue Ridge Carvers
Blue Ridge Community Theater
Blue Ridge Poets & Writers
Blue Ridge United Methodist Church
Bowers Productions, Inc. 
Brad Smith Studios
Branching Out
Brent McGuirt Photography
Brother Bear Designs LLC
Byrd Mountain Pottery
CALI ZUZU LLC
Carol McCreary
Ceramics By Nature LLC
Chris’ Southern Draw
Coastal Leather
Corndog Inc/Coconut Bowl and Grill
Country Cabin Sweets and Treats
Craddock Center
Curtis Watercolors
Danny Young Photography
Danson Art
Deep Fried Sugar
DeLuna Arts
Don Meinders Fine Art
Doodad Mosaics & Glass
Earth Elements
Ebenezer Art Studio
Elena Ortega
Equality Foundation of Georgia
Feed Fannin
Feel Handmade
Fine Acrylic Painting
Fire Raine Studio
First Fruits of the Ridge
Frank’s Woodcarvings
Fred Draper Photographer
Freedom for Fido
Fret No More Woodworking & Crafts
Frozen in Time Art
Georgia Fire Steel
Glassified Glass Studio
Glitch Wood Products
Glitter & Glass
Graces Painted Faces
Hannah Sidner Ceramics
Hartworks Stoneware, Inc
Hightower Crafts
House of Jaguar
Humane Society of Blue Ridge
Images by Udis
In The Woods Studio LLC
Iron Age Studio
Isea Designs
J. Snow Photography
Jim Norton Jewelry
Jim Zhang

StateState
GA
GA
GA
AL

NC
NC
GA
GA
GA
FL

GA
NC
SC
TN
GA
AL
AL
AZ
FL

GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
NC
GA
NC
GA
GA
GA
TN
GA
GA
AL
TN
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
AL
GA
NC
NC
NC

IL
NC
GA
GA
NC
NC
GA
GA
NC
TN
GA
FL

GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
NC
NC
SC
GA
FL

GA
NC
GA
AL
GA
FL

GA
GA

MediumMedium
Jewelry
Wood, Woodworking
Children’s Books, Other
Sculpture
Furniture, Woodworking
Jewelry
Painting, Pen & Ink, Watercolors
Garden Art
Painting
Painting
Photography
Photography
Leather
Pencil
3-D, Painting
Painting
Painting
Woodworking
Painting
3-D, Clay, Pottery
Non-Profit
Non-Profit, Wood
Non-Profit
Non-Profit, Poet/Writer
Non-Profit
Pen & Ink
Glass
3-D, Mixed Media
Photography
Mixed Media
Clay
Fiber
3-D, Mixed Media
Clay
Graphite, Pencil
Leather
Food
Food
Non-Profit
Painting
Photography
Painting
Clay
Acrylic, Painting, Photography
Painting
Glass
Painting
Sculpture
Acrylic, Jewelry, Painting
Non-Profit
Non-Profit
Fiber, Leather
Acrylic, Painting
Jewelry
Non-Profit
Woodworking
Photography
Non-Profit
Wood, Woodworking
3-D, Mixed Media
Wood, Woodworking
Glass
Wood, Woodworking
Mixed Media
Face Painting
Clay
Clay, Pottery
Woodworking
Fiber, Leather
Non-Profit
Photography
Clay
Garden Art, Metal, Sculpture
Jewelry
Photography
Jewelry
Painting

Booth #Booth #
128

28&29
83

130
57
F9

102
135
131
146

120&121
51
34
74

129
39

4
58
71
F6
92
46

156
138
161

33
133&134

63
82
38
70

3
D2

5
32

132
F5
52

141
20&21
22&23

108
153

95
147&148

160
85&86

106
72
25

142
68
77
49

40&41
152

30&31
66

124
D1
48
12

14&15
162

91
105
150
100
112

6
79
80

Company Company 
Jim’s Wood N Glass
Joe Basco
Jones Pottery
Joslyn Fine Metalwork
Kimberly Hamby Art
King of Pops Canton
Laurie LaMarca
Lee S Jordan Studio, LLC
Linda Coutler
Lisa Bohnwagner
LL Design
Lola Dvine Art
Long Craftsman Designs
MacroFine Photography
Mangobeat
Meredith Raiford Art
Michael Taylor Abstracts
Modern Forestry
Mountain Melodies
Mountain Tapas LLC
Natural Art Passions
Naughty Norah’s Jams
One Of A Kind Charcuterie
Paintings by Barry
Passerina Press, LLC
Paternoster Designs
Peace of Thread
Pens by ilania
Pollett Fine Art
Potsalot Pottery
Pottery by Celeste
Precious Metals
Precision Alignment Yoga
Project Chimps
R&B Pottery
Reflections by Robin
Rick’s Vending & Concession
Rocket Photography
Scott McQueen Folk Art
Simply Unique by Julie
Skip’s Rustic Furniture & Pottery
Smack Yo Mama BBQ Sauce
SMILE with glass
Smoky Mountain Bow Knife
Snack in a Backpack
Solid Moss Co.
SR Cherep Art Studios
Stained Glass Visions
Stan Bruns Illustrations
Stitches + Fibers
Stonecrop Pottery
Stonedreamer
The Alchemist’s Garden
The Blue Ridge Nursery, Inc
The Lazy Scroll
The Village Smithe
The Wilderness Gallery
Thunder & Twine
Timber Revival
Tina’s Tie Dye
Treasures in the Wind
Tree Faces
Turtle Old Man Jewelry
Vasil Ivanov
Walden Farmacy
Wander Yonder Folk Art
Wells Metals
Wilson Custom Knives
Wing Ding Constructions
Woodbine Woodworks
Wooden it be Lovely
World of Smiles

StateState
TN
GA
NC
NC
GA
GA
LA
GA
TN
GA
NC
GA
FL

GA
GA
GA
GA
SC
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
AL
GA
FL

GA
NC
NC
LA

NC
TN
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
AL
GA
FL

GA
GA
AL
GA
GA
GA
NC
GA
VA
GA
NC
GA
GA
AL
FL

NC
NC
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
FL
AL

NC
TN
NC
GA
TN
GA
GA

Medium Medium 
Glass, Woodworking
Painting
Clay, Pottery
Metal
Colored Pencil
Food
Jewelry
Painting
Painting
Painting
Glass
Painting
Woodworking
Photography
Wood, Woodworking
Painting
Painting
Edibles
Wood, Woodworking
Food
Glass
Edibles
Wood
Painting
Intaglio Etchings
Jewelry
Fiber
Acrylic, Metal, Wood
Oil
Clay
Clay
Metal
Yoga
Non-Profit
Clay, Pottery
Jewelry
Food
Fiber, Photography
Mixed Media, Painting
Painting
Furniture, Pottery, Wood
Edibles
Glass
Wood, Woodworking
Non-Profit
Mixed Media
Painting
Glass
Acrylic, Oil, Pen & Ink
Fiber
Clay
Stone Art
Jewelry
Garden Art
Garden Art, Metal
Jewelry
Photography
3-D, Mixed Media
Woodworking
Fiber, Quilting
Garden Art, Glass
Garden Art
Jewelry
Glass
Edibles
3-D, Mixed Media
Metal, Sculpture
Metal, Other
3-D, Mixed Media
Woodworking
Wood
Garden Art

ARTISTS BY NAME


